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ARTIKEL

FASSUNG
MODELLBEZEICHNUNG
NENNLEISTUNG
BEMESSUNGSLEISTUNG
NOMINELLE STROMSTaRKE
SPANNUNG

LEISTUNG
ENERGIEVERBRAUCH
NENNLEBENSDAUER
BEMESSUNGSLEBENSDAUER
NENNLICHTSTROM
BEMESSUNGSLICHTSTROM
FARBTEMPERATUR IN KELVIN
AUFWaRMZEIT
ABMESSUNG
FARBWIEDERGABE
STRAHLUNGSWINKEL
QUECKSILBER

ZUNDZEIT
LEISTUNGSFAKTOR

LICHTSTROMERHALT AM ENDE DER NENNLEBENSDAUER

LICHTSTROMERHALT 3000H
ENERGIEKLASSE
FARBKONSISTENZ
DIMMBARKEIT
ENTSORGUNG

GEWICHT
VERWENDUNGSZWECK
ERSETZBAR

MEGOS LED E14 R50 4,9W 420Im Ra90 4000K

49 W

420 Im (360°)

E1l4

4000 K (tageslichtweiss)

Innovent GmbH + Co.KG
70173

Stuttgart

Konigstrasse 10c
info@innovent-europe.de
Innovent GmbH + Co.KG
info@innovent-europe.de
Megos

MEGOS LED E14 R50 4,9W 420Im Ra90 4000K

El4
5007501-SKY
49 W

4,9 W

43 mA
220-240V~50 Hz
4,9 W

5 kWh/1000h
25000 h

25000 h

420 Im (360°)
420 Im (360°)
4000 K (tageslichtweiss)
<ls

50 x 86 mm

Ra 90

120°

0%

<0.5s

> 0,4

70 %

96%

F

<6

Nein

ElektroG

22,69
Innenbeleuchtung
Nein



Bpectrum
1.2

1.0

513

1.0=8.335nW/nm

675
Wavelength (nm)

5007501-SKY

5
kWh/1000h

§102/6T0C




